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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3143 ALCAYDE SÁNCHEZ MARCO St. Casablanca 9,62
2 3043 ALMAU TRAMULLAS JOEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,80
3 3539 ALVAREZ ALBERT MARTINA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,88
4 3592 AMARAL VEIGAS MARTINA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 9,69
5 3014 ANADÓN VICENTE ENZO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 8,99
6 3607 Andreu Calvo María ZENIT 9,71
7 © Arėjula Velasco Martín ZENIT 8,77
8 3523 ARTAL ESQUIVIAS MARIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 10,40

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3084 BAENA BUISAN DAVID ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,91
2 3621 BALLESTEROS JIMENEZ DANIELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,88
3 3569 BARRIO FERNANDEZ IRIS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,09
4 3076 ESTEBAN GRACIA DANIEL CD ENRIQUE DEOSSÓ 9,44
5 3097 BLASCO GLARIA ANDRES RAINBOW TEAM 8,87
6 3114 BOROBIA CABISCOL JORGE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 9,57
7 3064 BUIL CHUECA PABLO ATLETISMO PEDROLA 8,92
8 3519 CAMPOS MELGAREJO CARMEN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 10,58

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3571 CAÑADA PEREZ CLAUDIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,45
2 3141 CAZENAVE CHARI DAVID St. Casablanca 10,15
3 3092 Clavería Heredia Juan José ZENIT 9,23
4 3542 COLLAZO ELTORO MARINA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,19
5 3048 CORNEJO RIPOL NOAH C.A. SAN JOSE 8,21
6 3032 CUBERO EGUIA JON ALAS 9,74
7 3080 DEL CUETO LARRODERA MARTIN ALAS 10,34
8 3559 DODU DODU ERIKA  CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 10,00

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3131 Escalona Tano Iker C.A.CUARTE 9,92
2 3146 Escribano Romero Javier C.A.CUARTE 9,42
3 3113 ESPAÑOL COTO JUAN EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 9,08
4 3538 ESTEBAN IZQUIERDO SARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,65
5 3027 EXPÓSITO SÁNCHEZ MATEO C. A. UTEBO 8,68
6 3500 FRAGO ARILLA LAURA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 9,62
7 3544 GALINDO ASENSIO BLANCA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,25
8 3179 GALINDO ASENSIO PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,20

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3561 GARCIA ZIRBO NAIARA  CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ NP
2 3005 GARCIA FRAJ MATEO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 8,20
3 3574 GARCIA SEGURA LIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,64
4 3644 GARCIGUÑO GARCIA ATHENEA ALAS 9,27
5 3641 GARICANO DARABANEANU BLANCA C.A TRIALS 8,77
6 3516 GIL SALVADOR SOFIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 8,72
7 3098 GONZALEZ MARTIN MATEO RAINBOW TEAM 8,75
8 3121 GONZÁLEZ TAMBO ENZO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 8,80
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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3602 GRACIA LOIRE ALICIA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 8,95
2 3061 HEDHLI SAHAUN PABLO ATLETISMO PEDROLA NP
3 3070 HERNANDEZ CASANOVA ADRIAN  CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 9,04
4 3517 HORTIGÜELA MUÑOZ ELENA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 NP
5 3017 JULVE GABAS MAX ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 NP
6 3543 LACAMBRA SANCHEZ ABRIL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,12
7 3034 LAMUELA REVUELYA ALEX ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,49
8 3012 LATORRE BERNUÉS MARIO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 9,30

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3115 LÓPEZ MARTÍN MARCOS EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 9,76
2 3094 LORENTE VACAS JESUS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,68
3 3848 Lorenzo Gomez Daniela ZENIT 10,57
4 3031 LOU GRACIA MIGUEL ALAS 8,88
5 3107 LOZANO BALLARIN MARIO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 9,56
6 3566 Macías Salvador Valentina ZENIT 10,41
7 3570 MAICAS FERNANDEZ JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,52
8 3576 MAICAS FERNANDEZ LOLA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,09

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3089 MARTIN LOPEZ NICOLAS C.A. SAN JOSE 9,29
2 3128 Martin Falcon Alejandro C.A.CUARTE 8,63
3 3650 Martin Sainz-Aja Laia C.A.CUARTE 8,77
4 3585 MARTÍN LANGARITA NATALIA AD.PIRINEOS 10,19
5 3172 MARTÍN SORIA DURAN Atletismo La Almunia 8,58
6 3081 MARTINEZ VENTURA ZOEL ALAS 9,04
7 3593 MARTINEZ UBICO ARA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 9,38
8 3584 MARTINEZ FIGUEROA IZARBE RAINBOW TEAM NP

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3547 MEDINA SANCHEZ ZOE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,63
2 3513 MEDRANO GIMÉNEZ LAIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 8,84
3 3608 MENDOZA USAN LEA C.A. SAN JOSE 9,63
4 3596 MIGUEL FERNANDEZ ANGELA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 8,92
5 3166 MILAGRO RAMO PABLO C.A TRIALS NP
6 3647 MINCHOLE CORONAS ELENA ALAS 9,32
7 3066 MINGARRO ABREGO ANGEL ATLETISMO PEDROLA 10,03
8 3503 MIÑANO MATZEN ALBA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 NP

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3041 MIRANDA SERRANO ALBERTO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,78
2 3540 MOLINA CARRERAS LENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,57
3 3627 MORALES LOPEZ EMMA  CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ NP
4 3037 MORALES ARGUAS MARIO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,29
5 3546 MORENO CASCAN SALMA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,77
6 3009 MOROS ANTORAN ADRIAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 8,39
7 3568 MUÑOZ PILARCES AINARA C.A. SAN JOSE 9,90
8 3549 NAVARRO SERRANO BLANCA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,63
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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3575 NEGUERUELA GARCIA LEA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11,06
2 3171 NICOARA NICOARA VICTOR MATEO Atletismo La Almunia 8,84
3 3024 NUÑEZ LAINEZ LUCA C. A. UTEBO 9,19
4 3010 OLIVAN LUESIA DANIEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 9,20
5 3611 Olivares Hernando Rocio C.A.CUARTE 10,35
6 3504 OTIN MIRÓ ABRIL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 9,88
7 3161 PALACIO SANZ MARCO C.A. SAN JOSE 10,66
8 3123 PARRA ROLDAN LORIEN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,44

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3129 Pascual Navarro Emilio C.A.CUARTE 9,04
2 3634 Pascual Catalan Valeria ZENIT 9,40
3 3145 PASCUAL PINILLA DANIEL ALAS 9,03
4 3082 PECHARROMAN LORENTE LORIEN ALAS 10,02
5 3127 Perez Sanchez-Biezma Guillermo C.A.CUARTE 9,78
6 3120 PÉREZ DE ALBENIZSEGURA ALEJANDRO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 9,90
7 3093 POTOC ESTER DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,10
8 3030 Puerta García Gabriel ZENIT 9,87

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3116 RAMON CLEMENTE DANIEL EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 8,72
2 3545 REBOLLAR PEÑA SARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,58
3 3046 RODRIGO ARBEROLA MIGUEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11,10
4 3160 RONCAL ROBLES OLIVER ALAS 10,01
5 3040 RUBIO ALCIVAR AIMAR ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,24
6 3087 RUIZ GOTOR MATEO ALAS 9,44
7 3618 Sanchez Aznar Vega C.A.CUARTE 10,15
8 3512 SÁNCHEZ ARREGUI INÉS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 NP

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3651 Sobreviela De la Cerda Jara C.A.CUARTE 8,97
3 3600 SOLER OLIVERA INÉS EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 9,40
4 3033 SORIANO MOZAS LUCAS ALAS 9,42
5 3042 TAJAHUERCE GALLEGO QUIQUE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,27
6 3638 TORRECILLA PEREZ CARLOTA C.A TRIALS NP
7 3091 Trallero Roda Daniel ZENIT NP
8 3035 TREBOL LIPE CRISTIAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO NP

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3169 USON FERNANDEZ-PACHECO FABIO C.A TRIALS NP
2 3581 VAL ABAD MARCELA RAINBOW TEAM 9,16
3 3119 VELÁZQUEZ RUIZ PELAYO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 9,27
4 3063 VERDIER LORIGADOS JOAQUIN ATLETISMO PEDROLA 8,74
5 3595 VILELA LUÑO CARMEN EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 8,36
6 3572 VILLAFRUELA RODRIGUEZ ANA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,00
7 3565 Vindel García Miranda ZENIT 8,81
8 3649 ZAMORA MUÑOZ ENMA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,45
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3005 GARCIA FRAJ MATEO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 8,20
3048 CORNEJO RIPOL NOAH C.A. SAN JOSE 8,21
3037 MORALES ARGUAS MARIO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,29
3595 VILELA LUÑO CARMEN EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 8,36
3009 MOROS ANTORAN ADRIAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 8,39
3571 CAÑADA PEREZ CLAUDIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,45
3570 MAICAS FERNANDEZ JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,52
3172 MARTÍN SORIA DURAN Atletismo La Almunia 8,58
3545 REBOLLAR PEÑA SARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,58
3128 Martin Falcon Alejandro C.A.CUARTE 8,63
3547 MEDINA SANCHEZ ZOE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,63
3027 EXPÓSITO SÁNCHEZ MATEO C. A. UTEBO 8,68
3516 GIL SALVADOR SOFIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 8,72
3116 RAMON CLEMENTE DANIEL EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 8,72
3063 VERDIER LORIGADOS JOAQUIN ATLETISMO PEDROLA 8,74
3098 GONZALEZ MARTIN MATEO RAINBOW TEAM 8,75
© Arėjula Velasco Martín ZENIT 8,77
3641 GARICANO DARABANEANU BLANCA C.A TRIALS 8,77
3650 Martin Sainz-Aja Laia C.A.CUARTE 8,77
3546 MORENO CASCAN SALMA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,77
3041 MIRANDA SERRANO ALBERTO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,78
3043 ALMAU TRAMULLAS JOEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,80
3121 GONZÁLEZ TAMBO ENZO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 8,80
3565 Vindel García Miranda ZENIT 8,81
3513 MEDRANO GIMÉNEZ LAIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 8,84
3171 NICOARA NICOARA VICTOR MATEO Atletismo La Almunia 8,84
3097 BLASCO GLARIA ANDRES RAINBOW TEAM 8,87
3539 ALVAREZ ALBERT MARTINA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,88
3621 BALLESTEROS JIMENEZ DANIELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,88
3031 LOU GRACIA MIGUEL ALAS 8,88
3084 BAENA BUISAN DAVID ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,91
3064 BUIL CHUECA PABLO ATLETISMO PEDROLA 8,92
3596 MIGUEL FERNANDEZ ANGELA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 8,92
3602 GRACIA LOIRE ALICIA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 8,95
3651 Sobreviela De la Cerda Jara C.A.CUARTE 8,97
3014 ANADÓN VICENTE ENZO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 8,99
3572 VILLAFRUELA RODRIGUEZ ANA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,00
3145 PASCUAL PINILLA DANIEL ALAS 9,03
3070 HERNANDEZ CASANOVA ADRIAN  CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 9,04
3081 MARTINEZ VENTURA ZOEL ALAS 9,04
3129 Pascual Navarro Emilio C.A.CUARTE 9,04
3113 ESPAÑOL COTO JUAN EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 9,08
3569 BARRIO FERNANDEZ IRIS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,09
3093 POTOC ESTER DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,10
3543 LACAMBRA SANCHEZ ABRIL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,12
3581 VAL ABAD MARCELA RAINBOW TEAM 9,16
3542 COLLAZO ELTORO MARINA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,19
3024 NUÑEZ LAINEZ LUCA C. A. UTEBO 9,19
3179 GALINDO ASENSIO PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,20
3010 OLIVAN LUESIA DANIEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 9,20
3092 Clavería Heredia Juan José ZENIT 9,23
3040 RUBIO ALCIVAR AIMAR ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,24
3544 GALINDO ASENSIO BLANCA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,25
3644 GARCIGUÑO GARCIA ATHENEA ALAS 9,27
3042 TAJAHUERCE GALLEGO QUIQUE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,27
3119 VELÁZQUEZ RUIZ PELAYO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 9,27
3089 MARTIN LOPEZ NICOLAS C.A. SAN JOSE 9,29
3012 LATORRE BERNUÉS MARIO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 9,30
3647 MINCHOLE CORONAS ELENA ALAS 9,32



3593 MARTINEZ UBICO ARA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 9,38
3634 Pascual Catalan Valeria ZENIT 9,40
3600 SOLER OLIVERA INÉS EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 9,40
3146 Escribano Romero Javier C.A.CUARTE 9,42
3033 SORIANO MOZAS LUCAS ALAS 9,42
3076 ESTEBAN GRACIA DANIEL CD ENRIQUE DEOSSÓ 9,44
3123 PARRA ROLDAN LORIEN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,44
3087 RUIZ GOTOR MATEO ALAS 9,44
3034 LAMUELA REVUELYA ALEX ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,49
3107 LOZANO BALLARIN MARIO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 9,56
3114 BOROBIA CABISCOL JORGE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 9,57
3540 MOLINA CARRERAS LENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,57
3143 ALCAYDE SÁNCHEZ MARCO St. Casablanca 9,62
3500 FRAGO ARILLA LAURA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 9,62
3608 MENDOZA USAN LEA C.A. SAN JOSE 9,63
3549 NAVARRO SERRANO BLANCA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,63
3538 ESTEBAN IZQUIERDO SARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,65
3094 LORENTE VACAS JESUS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,68
3592 AMARAL VEIGAS MARTINA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 9,69
3607 Andreu Calvo María ZENIT 9,71
3032 CUBERO EGUIA JON ALAS 9,74
3115 LÓPEZ MARTÍN MARCOS EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 9,76
3127 Perez Sanchez-Biezma Guillermo C.A.CUARTE 9,78
3030 Puerta García Gabriel ZENIT 9,87
3504 OTIN MIRÓ ABRIL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 9,88
3568 MUÑOZ PILARCES AINARA C.A. SAN JOSE 9,90
3120 PÉREZ DE ALBENIZSEGURA ALEJANDRO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 9,90
3131 Escalona Tano Iker C.A.CUARTE 9,92
3559 DODU DODU ERIKA  CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 10,00
3160 RONCAL ROBLES OLIVER ALAS 10,01
3082 PECHARROMAN LORENTE LORIEN ALAS 10,02
3066 MINGARRO ABREGO ANGEL ATLETISMO PEDROLA 10,03
3576 MAICAS FERNANDEZ LOLA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,09
3141 CAZENAVE CHARI DAVID St. Casablanca 10,15
3618 Sanchez Aznar Vega C.A.CUARTE 10,15
3585 MARTÍN LANGARITA NATALIA AD.PIRINEOS 10,19
3080 DEL CUETO LARRODERA MARTIN ALAS 10,34
3611 Olivares Hernando Rocio C.A.CUARTE 10,35
3523 ARTAL ESQUIVIAS MARIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 10,40
3566 Macías Salvador Valentina ZENIT 10,41
3649 ZAMORA MUÑOZ ENMA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,45
3848 Lorenzo Gomez Daniela ZENIT 10,57
3519 CAMPOS MELGAREJO CARMEN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 10,58
3574 GARCIA SEGURA LIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,64
3161 PALACIO SANZ MARCO C.A. SAN JOSE 10,66
3575 NEGUERUELA GARCIA LEA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11,06
3046 RODRIGO ARBEROLA MIGUEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11,10



50mv

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3074 ACERO ASENSIO MARCOS  CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 11,55
2 3028 Alegre Bordetas Jorge ZENIT 9,27
3 3043 ALMAU TRAMULLAS JOEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,54
4 3586 ALONSO IÑIGUEZ HELENA AD.PIRINEOS 11,72
5 3587 ALVAREZ VILLASANA NURIA AD.PIRINEOS 14,63
6 3601 AMORÓS TERTRE LEONOR EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 12,62
7 3130 Aznar Carrasco Lucas C.A.CUARTE 11,56
8 3578 AZNAR TORRES ISELLA ALAS 9,73

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3604 BALET MARTÍN MARTA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 10,75
2 3518 BANDA LÓPEZ JIMENA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 11,65
3 3564 CALZON LAIN JAVIER ZENIT 9,93
4 3571 CAÑADA PEREZ CLAUDIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,67
5 3112 CHEVALIER FUSTER MARTIN EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 10,49
6 3542 COLLAZO ELTORO MARINA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11,05
7 3597 CORELLANO LOPEZ VERA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 10,93
8 3048 CORNEJO RIPOL NOAH C.A. SAN JOSE 9,07

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3574 GARCIA SEGURA LIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 14,22
2 3110 FERNANDEZ GARCÍA ERIC EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 11,24
3 3500 FRAGO ARILLA LAURA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 11,82
4 3060 FUENTES MATEO YOEL ATLETISMO PEDROLA 10,55
5 3544 GALINDO ASENSIO BLANCA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,31
6 3179 GALINDO ASENSIO PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,63
7 3603 GARCIA MALLOR INES EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 11,47
8 3013 GIMENO MUR JORGE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 10,62

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3099 GIMENO ANTON DIEGO RAINBOW TEAM 11,92
2 3147 GOMEZ RUEDA AXEL C.A. SAN JOSE 10,26
3 3088 GONZALEZ CRUSELLAS MARIO C.A. SAN JOSE 12,97
4 3026 GRANADA PAREJA PABLO C. A. UTEBO DNF
5 3590 GUILLEN ASTASIO NOA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR NP
6 3508 LAFARGA FERREIRO IRIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 10,54
7 3034 LAMUELA REVUELYA ALEX ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,35
8 3643 LE GOFF ALONSO CHLOE C. A. UTEBO 13,26

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3128 Martin Falcon Alejandro C.A.CUARTE 9,90
2 3585 MARTÍN LANGARITA NATALIA AD.PIRINEOS 11,93
3 3567 MARTIN CORELLANO BIANCA ALAS 12,45
4 3605 MARTÍNEZ GARCÍA ADRIANA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 10,18
5 3513 MEDRANO GIMÉNEZ LAIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 10,70
6 3047 MERENCIANO MUÑIO ADRIAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 12,07
7 3627 MORALES LOPEZ EMMA  CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ NP
8 3009 MOROS ANTORAN ADRIAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 9,58
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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3639 MOROS CABREJAS MARA C.A TRIALS 10,01
2 3090 MUÑOZ BARRIO MARCOS C.A. SAN JOSE 10,68
3 3549 NAVARRO SERRANO BLANCA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11,17
4 3575 NEGUERUELA GARCIA LEA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 13,55
5 3133 PEREZ MUÑOZ RUBEN ALAS 9,80
6 3594 PEREZ CAZORLA BLANCA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 9,41
7 3120 PÉREZ DE ALBENIZSEGURA ALEJANDRO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 11,75
8 3640 PORROCHE CABREJAS PENÉLOPE  C.A TRIALS NP

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3030 Puerta García Gabriel ZENIT 11,65
2 3545 REBOLLAR PEÑA SARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,95
3 3502 RIVERA SAINZ-AJA CARMEN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 10,54
4
5 3046 RODRIGO ARBEROLA MIGUEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 13,25
6 3606 ROMANCE ROMERO CELIA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 12,18
7 3160 RONCAL ROBLES OLIVER ALAS 11,27
8 3514 RUIZ ALDA CARLOTA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 11,29

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3512 SÁNCHEZ ARREGUI INÉS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 NP
2 3520 SANZ CLARIANA VEGA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 NP
3 3038 SANZ VICENTE TRISTAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,71
4
5 3086 SWINDLEHURST GUERRERO MARCO ALAS 11,65
6 3599 TOMAS RAMIREZ ELSA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 11,18
7 3018 VALERO SANZ LUCAS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 NP
8

3048 CORNEJO RIPOL NOAH C.A. SAN JOSE 9,07
3028 Alegre Bordetas Jorge ZENIT 9,27
3594 PEREZ CAZORLA BLANCA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 9,41
3043 ALMAU TRAMULLAS JOEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,54
3009 MOROS ANTORAN ADRIAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 9,58
3571 CAÑADA PEREZ CLAUDIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,67
3578 AZNAR TORRES ISELLA ALAS 9,73
3133 PEREZ MUÑOZ RUBEN ALAS 9,80
3128 Martin Falcon Alejandro C.A.CUARTE 9,90
3564 CALZON LAIN JAVIER ZENIT 9,93
3545 REBOLLAR PEÑA SARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,95
3639 MOROS CABREJAS MARA C.A TRIALS 10,01
3605 MARTÍNEZ GARCÍA ADRIANA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 10,18
3147 GOMEZ RUEDA AXEL C.A. SAN JOSE 10,26
3544 GALINDO ASENSIO BLANCA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,31
3034 LAMUELA REVUELYA ALEX ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,35
3112 CHEVALIER FUSTER MARTIN EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 10,49
3508 LAFARGA FERREIRO IRIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 10,54
3502 RIVERA SAINZ-AJA CARMEN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 10,54
3060 FUENTES MATEO YOEL ATLETISMO PEDROLA 10,55
3013 GIMENO MUR JORGE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 10,62
3179 GALINDO ASENSIO PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,63
3090 MUÑOZ BARRIO MARCOS C.A. SAN JOSE 10,68
3513 MEDRANO GIMÉNEZ LAIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 10,70
3038 SANZ VICENTE TRISTAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,71
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3604 BALET MARTÍN MARTA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 10,75
3597 CORELLANO LOPEZ VERA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 10,93
3542 COLLAZO ELTORO MARINA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11,05
3549 NAVARRO SERRANO BLANCA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11,17
3599 TOMAS RAMIREZ ELSA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 11,18
3110 FERNANDEZ GARCÍA ERIC EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 11,24
3160 RONCAL ROBLES OLIVER ALAS 11,27
3514 RUIZ ALDA CARLOTA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 11,29
3603 GARCIA MALLOR INES EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 11,47
3074 ACERO ASENSIO MARCOS  CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 11,55
3130 Aznar Carrasco Lucas C.A.CUARTE 11,56
3518 BANDA LÓPEZ JIMENA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 11,65
3030 Puerta García Gabriel ZENIT 11,65
3086 SWINDLEHURST GUERRERO MARCO ALAS 11,65
3586 ALONSO IÑIGUEZ HELENA AD.PIRINEOS 11,72
3120 PÉREZ DE ALBENIZSEGURA ALEJANDRO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 11,75
3500 FRAGO ARILLA LAURA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 11,82
3099 GIMENO ANTON DIEGO RAINBOW TEAM 11,92
3585 MARTÍN LANGARITA NATALIA AD.PIRINEOS 11,93
3047 MERENCIANO MUÑIO ADRIAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 12,07
3606 ROMANCE ROMERO CELIA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 12,18
3567 MARTIN CORELLANO BIANCA ALAS 12,45
3601 AMORÓS TERTRE LEONOR EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 12,62
3088 GONZALEZ CRUSELLAS MARIO C.A. SAN JOSE 12,97
3046 RODRIGO ARBEROLA MIGUEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 13,25
3643 LE GOFF ALONSO CHLOE C. A. UTEBO 13,26
3575 NEGUERUELA GARCIA LEA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 13,55
3574 GARCIA SEGURA LIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 14,22
3587 ALVAREZ VILLASANA NURIA AD.PIRINEOS 14,63
3026 GRANADA PAREJA PABLO C. A. UTEBO DNF



500m

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
3005 GARCIA FRAJ MATEO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 1:34.08

3108 CARRILLO SALMERON DARIO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 1:36.09

3028 Alegre Bordetas Jorge ZENIT 1:42.27

3083 AZNAR ARAGUES ANCHEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:42.79

3158 CANTIN GALAN MATEO C.A. SAN JOSE 1:44.64

3007 GARCIA PEREZ HECTOR ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 1:50.20

3111 FERRANDO SANCHEZ MARCOS EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 1:50.52

3564 CALZON LAIN JAVIER ZENIT 1:54.47

3148 Azuara Ruiz Bruno ZENIT 1:56.50

3610 ARANDA PINA LEIRE C.A. SAN JOSE 1:57.22

3616 Beltran Garcia Valeria C.A.CUARTE 1:58.51

3532 ANDOH AGYEI MARIA NAANAC. A. UTEBO 1:58.78

3533 COBOS ROMAN ANA C. A. UTEBO 2:04.90

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
3063 VERDIER LORIGADOS JOAQUIN ATLETISMO PEDROLA 1:40.52

3531 TOVAR DASSAEVA IRINA C. A. UTEBO 1:42.96

3031 LOU GRACIA MIGUEL ALAS 1:43.20

3073 PLANO ORTE BRUNO  CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 1:43.64

3511 GONZÁLEZ MORENO ANDREA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 1:43.88

3072 MILLAN LOPEZ ENRIQUE  CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 1:48.50

3646 GARCÍA MONTESINOS CARMEN Atletismo La Almunia 1:49.36

3012 LATORRE BERNUÉS MARIO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 1:51.63

3580 López Perez-navarro Marbore ZENIT 1:56.39

3609 MENDOZA USAN SABINA C.A. SAN JOSE 1:57.35

3176 MARCO MACÍAS LEO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 1:59.21

3038 SANZ VICENTE TRISTAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:00.48

3607 Andreu Calvo María ZENIT 2:08.83

3611 Olivares Hernando Rocio C.A.CUARTE 2:11.46

3643 LE GOFF ALONSO CHLOE C. A. UTEBO 2:19.96

3617 Louzan Gonzalez Jimena C.A.CUARTE 2:27.98

3005 GARCIA FRAJ MATEO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 1:34.08

3108 CARRILLO SALMERON DARIO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 1:36.09

3063 VERDIER LORIGADOS JOAQUIN ATLETISMO PEDROLA 1:40.52

3028 Alegre Bordetas Jorge ZENIT 1:42.27

3083 AZNAR ARAGUES ANCHEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:42.79

3531 TOVAR DASSAEVA IRINA C. A. UTEBO 1:42.96

3031 LOU GRACIA MIGUEL ALAS 1:43.20

3073 PLANO ORTE BRUNO  CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 1:43.64

3511 GONZÁLEZ MORENO ANDREA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 1:43.88

3158 CANTIN GALAN MATEO C.A. SAN JOSE 1:44.64

3072 MILLAN LOPEZ ENRIQUE  CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 1:48.50

3646 GARCÍA MONTESINOS CARMEN Atletismo La Almunia 1:49.36

3007 GARCIA PEREZ HECTOR ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 1:50.20

3111 FERRANDO SANCHEZ MARCOS EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 1:50.52

3012 LATORRE BERNUÉS MARIO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 1:51.63

3564 CALZON LAIN JAVIER ZENIT 1:54.47

3580 López Perez-navarro Marbore ZENIT 1:56.39

3148 Azuara Ruiz Bruno ZENIT 1:56.50

3610 ARANDA PINA LEIRE C.A. SAN JOSE 1:57.22

APELLIDOS

1

APELLIDOS

2



3609 MENDOZA USAN SABINA C.A. SAN JOSE 1:57.35

3616 Beltran Garcia Valeria C.A.CUARTE 1:58.51

3532 ANDOH AGYEI MARIA NAANAC. A. UTEBO 1:58.78

3176 MARCO MACÍAS LEO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 1:59.21

3038 SANZ VICENTE TRISTAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:00.48

3533 COBOS ROMAN ANA C. A. UTEBO 2:04.90

3607 Andreu Calvo María ZENIT 2:08.83

3611 Olivares Hernando Rocio C.A.CUARTE 2:11.46

3643 LE GOFF ALONSO CHLOE C. A. UTEBO 2:19.96

3617 Louzan Gonzalez Jimena C.A.CUARTE 2:27.98



500m marcha

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
3090 MUÑOZ BARRIO MARCOS C.A. SAN JOSE 3:48.94
3591 MILLAN MARAZUELA TERESA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 3:59.32
3522 VERA GASPAR ALICIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 4:18.01
3579 GARCIA RUIZ NICOLE C.A. SAN JOSE 4:19.22 L+30"

APELLIDOS

1



Longitud

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
3064 BUIL CHUECA PABLO ATLETISMO PEDROLA 3,10 3,70 3,10 3,70

3610 ARANDA PINA LEIRE C.A. SAN JOSE 2,20 2,80 3,65 3,65

3565 Vindel García Miranda ZENIT 3,10 3,50 3,10 3,50

3594 PEREZ CAZORLA BLANCA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 3,30 2,90 3,25 3,30

3083 AZNAR ARAGUES ANCHEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 3,20 3,20 3,00 3,20

3029 Arėjula Velasco Martín ZENIT 3,20 3,20 2,90 3,20

3650 Martin Sainz-Aja Laia C.A.CUARTE 3,10 3,00 3,20 3,20

3511 GONZÁLEZ MORENO ANDREA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 3,20 2,95 3,10 3,20

3647 MINCHOLE CORONAS ELENA ALAS 3,10 2,80 3,20 3,20

3070 HERNANDEZ CASANOVA ADRIAN  CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 3,00 2,60 3,20 3,20

3547 MEDINA SANCHEZ ZOE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2,60 3,20 2,90 3,20

3145 PASCUAL PINILLA DANIEL ALAS 2,80 3,10 2,80 3,10

3176 MARCO MACÍAS LEO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 2,90 2,50 3,00 3,00

3516 GIL SALVADOR SOFIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 2,00 2,70 3,00 3,00

3060 FUENTES MATEO YOEL ATLETISMO PEDROLA 2,90 3,00 2,80 3,00

3007 GARCIA PEREZ HECTOR ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 2,60 2,85 2,90 2,90

3088 GONZALEZ CRUSELLAS MARIO C.A. SAN JOSE 2,10 2,90 2,60 2,90

3097 BLASCO GLARIA ANDRES RAINBOW TEAM 2,65 2,70 2,90 2,90

3040 RUBIO ALCIVAR AIMAR ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2,90 2,80 2,35 2,90

3087 RUIZ GOTOR MATEO ALAS 2,60 2,60 2,85 2,85

3080 DEL CUETO LARRODERA MARTIN ALAS 2,60 2,45 2,80 2,80

3004 ZUGAZA SANCHEZ JULIO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 2,70 2,80 2,65 2,80

3514 RUIZ ALDA CARLOTA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 2,80 2,60 2,35 2,80

3639 MOROS CABREJAS MARA C.A TRIALS 2,40 2,80 2,80 2,80

3568 MUÑOZ PILARCES AINARA C.A. SAN JOSE 1,70 2,80 2,75 2,80

3116 RAMON CLEMENTE DANIEL EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 2,80 2,70 2,70 2,80

3581 VAL ABAD MARCELA RAINBOW TEAM 2,60 2,30 2,80 2,80

3602 GRACIA LOIRE ALICIA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 2,75 2,40 2,60 2,75

3094 LORENTE VACAS JESUS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2,75 2,70 - 2,75

3646 GARCÍA MONTESINOS CARMEN Atletismo La Almunia 2,70 2,70 1,85 2,70

3161 PALACIO SANZ MARCO C.A. SAN JOSE 2,50 2,70 2,60 2,70

3600 SOLER OLIVERA INÉS EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 2,30 2,50 2,70 2,70

3042 TAJAHUERCE GALLEGO QUIQUE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2,55 2,40 2,70 2,70

3590 GUILLEN ASTASIO NOA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 2,65 2,65 2,60 2,65

3605 MARTÍNEZ GARCÍA ADRIANA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,90 2,50 2,65 2,65

3041 MIRANDA SERRANO ALBERTO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2,55 2,50 2,65 2,65

3146 Escribano Romero Javier C.A.CUARTE 2,60 2,60 - 2,60

3543 LACAMBRA SANCHEZ ABRIL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2,45 2,60 2,30 2,60

3522 VERA GASPAR ALICIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 2,10 2,10 2,40 2,40

3576 MAICAS FERNANDEZ LOLA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2,10 2,30 - 2,30

3567 MARTIN CORELLANO BIANCA ALAS 2,20 - - 2,20

3649 ZAMORA MUÑOZ ENMA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1,30 2,10 1,60 2,10

3580 López Perez-navarro Marbore ZENIT 1,80 2,00 2,10 2,10

3566 Macías Salvador Valentina ZENIT - 2,10 2,00 2,10

3533 COBOS ROMAN ANA C. A. UTEBO 2,00 1,70 1,70 2,00

3092 Clavería Heredia Juan José ZENIT 2,00 1,80 - 2,00

APELLIDOS



Triple Parado

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
3595 VILELA LUÑO CARMEN EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 5,30 5,50 5,30 5,50
3531 TOVAR DASSAEVA IRINA C. A. UTEBO 5,00 5,45 5,30 5,45
3618 Sanchez Aznar Vega C.A.CUARTE 5,00 4,80 5,00 5,00
3591 MILLAN MARAZUELA TERESA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 4,55 4,20 4,85 4,85
3130 Aznar Carrasco Lucas C.A.CUARTE 4,40 4,55 4,60 4,60
3086 SWINDLEHURST GUERRERO MARCO ALAS 4,60 4,45 4,45 4,60
3608 MENDOZA USAN LEA C.A. SAN JOSE 4,20 4,30 4,35 4,35
3519 CAMPOS MELGAREJO CARMEN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 X X 4,00 4,00

APELLIDOS



Altura Tijera

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 0,70 0,80 0,90 0,95 1,00 1,05 1,10 1,15 1,20 MAX
3061 HEDHLI SAHAUN PABLO ATLETISMO PEDROLA O O O O O O XXO O XXX 1,15

3539 ALVAREZ ALBERT MARTINA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO O O O O O O XO XXX 1,10

3570 MAICAS FERNANDEZ JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO O O O O O O XXX 1,05

3112 CHEVALIER FUSTER MARTIN EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR O O O XO XO O XXX 1,05

3532 ANDOH AGYEI MARIA NAANAC. A. UTEBO O O O O O XX 1,00

3651 Sobreviela De la Cerda Jara C.A.CUARTE O O O O O XX 1,00

3121 GONZÁLEZ TAMBO ENZO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR O O O O O XX 1,00

3099 GIMENO ANTON DIEGO RAINBOW TEAM O O O O O XX 1,00

3546 MORENO CASCAN SALMA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO O O O O O XX 1,00

3621 BALLESTEROS JIMENEZ DANIELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO O O O XO O XX 1,00

3107 LOZANO BALLARIN MARIO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR O O O XO O XX 1,00

3616 Beltran Garcia Valeria C.A.CUARTE XO O O O O XX 1,00

3010 OLIVAN LUESIA DANIEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 O XO O O O XX 1,00

3027 EXPÓSITO SÁNCHEZ MATEO C. A. UTEBO O O O O XX 0,95

3113 ESPAÑOL COTO JUAN EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR O O O O XX 0,95

3504 OTIN MIRÓ ABRIL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 O O O XX 0,90

3641 GARICANO DARABANEANUBLANCA C.A TRIALS O O O XX 0,90

3127 Perez Sanchez-BiezmaGuillermo C.A.CUARTE O O O XX 0,90

3141 CAZENAVE CHARI DAVID St. Casablanca O O O XX 0,90

3518 BANDA LÓPEZ JIMENA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 O XO O XX 0,90

3143 ALCAYDE SÁNCHEZ MARCO St. Casablanca O O XO XX 0,90

3572 VILLAFRUELA RODRIGUEZ ANA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO O O XO XX 0,90

3559 DODU DODU ERIKA  CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ O O XO XX 0,90

3148 Azuara Ruiz Bruno ZENIT O O XO XX 0,90

3848 Lorenzo Gomez Daniela ZENIT O O XO XX 0,90

3587 ALVAREZ VILLASANA NURIA AD.PIRINEOS O O XX 0,80

APELLIDOS



Pectoral

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
3033 SORIANO MOZAS LUCAS ALAS 7,20 6,20 6,90 7,20
3502 RIVERA SAINZ-AJA CARMEN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 7,10 6,80 6,70 7,10
3147 GOMEZ RUEDA AXEL C.A. SAN JOSE 6,90 6,80 6,90 6,90
3596 MIGUEL FERNANDEZ ANGELA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 6,50 6,60 6,80 6,80
3111 FERRANDO SANCHEZ MARCOS EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 6,70 6,70 6,50 6,70
3538 ESTEBAN IZQUIERDO SARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 6,40 6,20 6,40 6,40
3129 Pascual Navarro Emilio C.A.CUARTE 4,30 5,80 5,60 5,80
3081 MARTINEZ VENTURA ZOEL ALAS 5,70 5,10 5,40 5,70
3540 MOLINA CARRERAS LENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 5,00 5,60 5,20 5,60
3569 BARRIO FERNANDEZ IRIS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 5,30 4,70 4,90 5,30
3074 ACERO ASENSIO MARCOS  CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 4,60 4,70 5,00 5,00
3586 ALONSO IÑIGUEZ HELENA AD.PIRINEOS 4,10 3,60 4,80 4,80
3617 Louzan Gonzalez Jimena C.A.CUARTE 3,90 4,00 4,30 4,30

APELLIDOS



Vórtex

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
3037 MORALES ARGUAS MARIO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 35,60 34,00 35,60 35,60

3108 CARRILLO SALMERON DARIO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 23,50 34,60 28,90 34,60

3098 GONZALEZ MARTIN MATEO RAINBOW TEAM 26,10 22,90 30,00 30,00

3171 NICOARA NICOARA VICTOR MATEOAtletismo La Almunia 28,70 23,40 24,60 28,70

3133 PEREZ MUÑOZ RUBEN ALAS 16,00 25,50 27,40 27,40

3093 POTOC ESTER DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 21,00 25,90 26,80 26,80

3072 MILLAN LOPEZ ENRIQUE  CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 26,70 20,00 26,40 26,70

3024 NUÑEZ LAINEZ LUCA C. A. UTEBO 23,80 20,60 23,50 23,80

3014 ANADÓN VICENTE ENZO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 15,30 23,70 23,55 23,70

3084 BAENA BUISAN DAVID ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 19,20 21,30 23,20 23,20

3123 PARRA ROLDAN LORIEN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 19,00 22,60 18,80 22,60

3644 GARCIGUÑO GARCIA ATHENEA ALAS 21,40 15,30 16,00 21,40

3004 ZUGAZA SANCHEZ JULIO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 18,50 21,20 15,70 21,20

3073 PLANO ORTE BRUNO  CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 20,80 18,10 21,00 21,00

3172 MARTÍN SORIA DURAN Atletismo La Almunia 21,00 15,90 13,80 21,00

3158 CANTIN GALAN MATEO C.A. SAN JOSE 20,60 19,10 19,70 20,60

3089 MARTIN LOPEZ NICOLAS C.A. SAN JOSE 20,10 16,60 16,60 20,10

3047 MERENCIANO MUÑIO ADRIAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 14,80 19,80 14,60 19,80

3026 GRANADA PAREJA PABLO C. A. UTEBO 15,20 19,60 17,90 19,60

3013 GIMENO MUR JORGE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 17,30 19,40 13,30 19,40

3082 PECHARROMAN LORENTE LORIEN ALAS 18,40 12,80 17,90 18,40

3115 LÓPEZ MARTÍN MARCOS EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 17,10 15,60 16,00 17,10

3076 ESTEBAN GRACIA DANIEL CD ENRIQUE DEOSSÓ 14,00 17,00 15,20 17,00

3606 ROMANCE ROMERO CELIA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 13,20 16,80 15,30 16,80

3599 TOMAS RAMIREZ ELSA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR - 8,90 13,90 13,90

3609 MENDOZA USAN SABINA C.A. SAN JOSE 12,40 9,00 13,70 13,70

3634 Pascual Catalan Valeria ZENIT 10,20 12,10 6,70 12,10

3601 AMORÓS TERTRE LEONOR EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 10,60 10,30 11,10 11,10

3131 Escalona Tano Iker C.A.CUARTE 9,90 7,40 10,00 10,00

APELLIDOS



Martillo

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
3578 AZNAR TORRES ISELLA ALAS 17,00 16,10 14,80 17,00
3066 MINGARRO ABREGO ANGEL ATLETISMO PEDROLA 11,80 13,70 15,40 15,40
3119 VELÁZQUEZ RUIZ PELAYO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 15,00 14,40 13,80 15,00
3508 LAFARGA FERREIRO IRIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 13,20 12,10 13,40 13,40
3604 BALET MARTÍN MARTA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 12,90 13,00 13,20 13,20
3114 BOROBIA CABISCOL JORGE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 10,30 9,70 12,60 12,60
3603 GARCIA MALLOR INES EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 11,70 10,60 11,50 11,70
3110 FERNANDEZ GARCÍA ERIC EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR X 6,80 11,40 11,40
3593 MARTINEZ UBICO ARA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 5,20 11,00 7,80 11,00
3592 AMARAL VEIGAS MARTINA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 7,70 10,90 9,70 10,90
3523 ARTAL ESQUIVIAS MARIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 7,80 5,00 4,70 7,80
3597 CORELLANO LOPEZ VERA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 7,60 6,70 7,50 7,60
3032 CUBERO EGUIA JON ALAS 7,30 5,50 X 7,30

APELLIDOS


